

CNR No. DLNT01-011494-2025
SC No. 6804/2025
STATE Vs. HARSH ALIAS JUDDI
FIR No. 353/2022
PS : Narela Ind. Area
U/s 308/34 IPC

26.11.2025

Present : Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is present on bail with counsel Mr.
Mangesh Kumar.

At the request of counsel for the accused, put up for
arguments on charge on 29.01.2026. IO be summoned for the
NDOH.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
26.11.2025 (d)